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 Presentation slides: https://healthyplacesbydesign.org/wp-content/uploads/2020/04/March-
2020-Ad-Hoc_COVID19_NY-version.pdf 
 

 Other helpful links:  

o CORE El Centro Facebook page with resources and classes: 

https://www.facebook.com/pg/coreelcentroMKE/posts/?ref=page_internal 

o Article on Cognitive Overload: 

http://interactivity.ucsd.edu/articles/Overload/published.html 

o Healthy Places by Design will host a follow-up discussion April 21st from 1:00 – 2:00 PM 

ET. If you would like to join this Zoom video session, please contact Gabriella Moreno at 

gabriellam@healthyplacesbydesign.org for more information on how to connect.  

 

 Attendee Log – we are including a registration/attendee log for this session for follow up or to 

share resources with. Enjoy!  

 

FIRST 

NAME 

LAST 

NAME 
EMAIL ORGANIZATION COMMUNITY 

Raihaana Ali rali@flipany.org FLIPANY 
Deerfield Beach, 

FL 

Maggie Amaku maggie.amaku@itstimetexas.org It’s Time Texas Austin, TX 

Justin Baratta justin@missiochurch.org Missio Church Syracuse, NY 

Olivia Blasé oblase@kaleysquare.org Kaley Square Orlando, FL 

Stephanie Calloway stephaniec@core-elcentro.org CORE El Centro Milwaukee, WI 

Valerie Cammarota vcammarota@ywcanb.org YWCA New Britain New Britain, CT 

Karen Campbell karen.campbell@bikewalkkc.org BikeWalkKC Kansas City, MO 

Gary Dangel gary@walnuthillsrf.org 
Walnut Hills 
Redevelopment 
Foundation 

Cincinnati, OH 
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Meg Fencil meg.fencil@sustaincharlotte.org Sustain Charlotte Charlotte, NC 

Veronica Garcia vgarcia-morales@afcyouth.org Ambassadors for 

Christ Youth 

Ministries 

Houston, TX 

Mariana Garcia mgarcia@afcyouth.org Ambassadors for 

Christ Youth 

Ministries 

Houston, TX 

Jayme Hannay jaymehannay@gmail.com YWCA New Britain New Britain, CT  

Jeanette Johnson jjohnson@jackandjillcenter.org Jack & Jill 

Children’s Center 

Ft. Lauderdale, 

FL 

Charita Johnson 

James 

charita.johnson@sph.cuny.edu CUNY Urban Food 

Policy Institute 

New York, NY 

Indy Li indy@projecteats.org Project EATS New York, NY 

Nicole Lim nikkimyers@aol.com California Indian 

Museum and 

Cultural Center 

New York, NY 

Carmen  Llanes 

Pulido 

carmen@goaustinvamosaustin.org Go! Austin/ Vamos! 

Austin 

Austin, TX 

Emily Lyster Emily.lyster@itstimetexas.org It’s Time Texas Austin, TX 

Chelisa Merrick cmerrick@afcyouth.org Ambassadors for 

Christ Youth 

Ministries 

Houston, TX 

Heather Murphy heather@healthywilkes.org The Health 

Foundation, Inc. 

N. Wilkesboro, 

NC 

Temprance Nevels tnevels@afcyouth.org Ambassadors for 

Christ Youth 

Ministries 

Houston, TX 

Sarah Obot saraho@healthierniagarafalls.org Creating a 

Healthier Niagara 

Falls 

Niagara Falls, NY 
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Holly Paulsboe holly.paulsboe@RCMA.org Redlands Christian 

Migrants Academy 

Wimauma, FL 

Kristine Perez-

Carrion 

kperezcarrion@flipany.org FLIPANY Ft. Lauderdale, 

FL 

Kara Prior kara@itstimetexas.org It’s Time Texas Austin, TX 

Isabel Rovira isabel@urbanhp.org Urban Health 

Partnerships 

Miami, FL 

Leah Russell lrussell@courtinnovation.org Center for Court 

Innovation 

Syracuse, NY 

Alison Smith alisons@universitysettlement.org University 

Settlement 

New York, NY 

Mary 

Dunne 

Stewart mary@grfit4kids.org Greater Richmond 

Fit4Kids 

Richmond, VA 

Unalissa Suncar unalissa@projecteats.org Project EATS New York, NY 

Debbie Thomas-

Sims 

deborah.sims@eastendnrzmarket.org East End NRZ Pop-

Up Market & Café 

Bridgeport, CT 

Siboney Winter  siboney.winter@sustaincharlotte.org Sustain Charlotte Charlotte, NC 

     

Amy Clark clarka5@aetna.com Aetna Foundation Hartford, CT 

Kate Lincoln lincolnk@aetna.com Aetna Foundation Hartford, CT 

Nupur  Chaudhury chaudhury@nyshealth.org New York State 

Health Foundation 

New York, NY 

Bronwyn Starr starr@nysheatlth.org New York State 

Health Foundation 

New York, NY 

Liz Ward ward@nyshealth.org New York State 

Health Foundation 

New York, NY 

Phil Bors philb@healthyplacesbydesign.org Healthy Places by 

Design 

Chapel Hill, NC 

Joanne  Lee joannel@healthyplacesbydesign.org Healthy Places by 
Design 

Winterville, NC 

Gabriella  Moreno gabriellam@healthyplacesbydesign.org Healthy Places by 
Design 

Chapel Hill, NC 
  


